
Mayals Ward 2017-22

Linda Tyler-Lloyd 

Income £35,000.00 Total 

Donation £15,000.00 £50,000.00

Scheme Ref Number Date Requested Estimate

Total Balance 

Available to Date Project Description

Journal 2/15/2018 £328.00 £49,672.00 Leaflets for Clyne Gardens Society Design Print 

CB0.395 8/18/2017 £480.00 £49,192.00 6x25kg Daffodil Bulbs in Various Locations 

CB0.440 11/21/2017 £3,500.00 £45,692.00

Traffic Calming in Linden Ave at the Junction of Fairwood Road spilt 4 ways with 

West Cross Cllr's & Mumbles C/council Total Cost £14000.00

CB0.486 2/28/2018 £750.00 £44,942.00 Stoning a path in blackpill

CB0.536 5/8/2018 £3,204.00 £41,738.00 S & F 19 no Verge Markers posts at Mayals Rd/ Whitegates

CB0.568 7/10/2018 £13,000.00 £28,738.00 Play Equipment for Mayals School 

CB0.585 9/3/2018 £360.00 £28,378.00 4 additional timber Bollards on Whitegate/Mayals Road 

FM0442 11/15/2019 £100.00 £28,278.00 Tree Planting Scheme 

FM0442 11/18/2019 £1,500.00 £26,778.00 Heatbeat Trust UK for Defibrillators Projects for Defibrillators,signs,stickers & Training 

CB0.802 1/24/2020 £900.00 £25,878.00 S & F 2 Picnic Benches in Clyne Gardens

CB0.812 2/6/2020 £183.58 £25,694.42 Painting & Cleaning of WC's in Clyne Gardens 

FM0490 6/22/2020 £20.00 £25,674.42 Payment for posters for Friends of the Gower Commons 

Journal 9/22/2020 £2,000.00 £23,674.42 Donation to providing electric to caravan in Clyne Gardens 

Journal 19/08/21 £2,765.34 £20,909.08 Payment for Clyne Lectern Panels Design Print

FM0587 19/08/21 £251.22 £20,657.86 Payment for Clyne Lectern Panels P Morgan 

FM0346 7/19/2018 £2,000.00 £18,657.86 Donation to Vivian Hall towards Maintenance

FM0362 9/24/2018 £3,000.00 £15,657.86 Donation to Friends of Clyne & Clyne Chapel 

FM0380 1/8/2019 £500.00 £15,157.86 Donation to Bishopston school fund to help with Year 9  football trip to Belfast 

FM0422 7/10/2019 £100.00 £15,057.86 Donation to Blackpill Derwn Fawe & Mayals residents Association 

FM0456 2/4/2020 £400.00 £14,657.86 Donation to Vivian Hall towards supplies 

FM0475 4/16/2020 £500.00 £14,157.86 Donation to Red Café Food Bank 

FM0589 7/9/2021 £200.00 £13,957.86 Spacehive crowd funding 

FM0627 15/12/21 £500.00 £13,457.86 Donation to the Parish Of Llwynderw towards Charities within the ward 

FM0632 7/1/2022 £1,300.50 £12,157.36

Donations to Mayals Primary School,Vivian Hall Committee, BlackPill Derwen Fawr 

Res Ass & CVCP for projects 

CB0.1122.CP £12,000.00 157.36 Capital Playscheme Blackpill Playground 

FM0633 11/1/2022 £157.00 0.36 Donation to Alzheimer Research (Swansea Branch) & Red Cafe Food Bank 


